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All movies start at 10AM and are rated G or PG  Tweet

Theater Location Distance Start Date

Edwards Mira Mesa Stadium 18 IMAX &
RPX

San Diego, CA 6.8 June 27 Hide Schedule

Week Dates Movies

Week 1 Tue June 27  
Wed June 28

Kung Fu Panda 3 
Ice Age: Collision Course 
***BOTH MOVIES PLAY ON BOTH DAYS***

Week 2 Tue July 4  
Wed July 5

Trolls 
Alvin and the Chipmunks: Chipwrecked 
***BOTH MOVIES PLAY ON BOTH DAYS***

Week 3 Tue July 11  
Wed July 12

Monster Trucks 
Penguins of Madagascar 
***BOTH MOVIES PLAY ON BOTH DAYS***

Week 4 Tue July 18  
Wed July 19

Rio 2
The Boxtrolls 
***BOTH MOVIES PLAY ON BOTH DAYS***

Week 5 Tue July 25  
Wed July 26

The Secret Life of Pets 
Sing 
***BOTH MOVIES PLAY ON BOTH DAYS***

Week 6 Tue August 1  
Wed August 2

Kubo and the Two Strings 
Ratchet and Clank 
***BOTH MOVIES PLAY ON BOTH DAYS***

Week 7 Tue August 8  
Wed August 9

The Spongebob Square Pants Movie: Sponge Out of Water 
The Adventures of Tin Tin 
***BOTH MOVIES PLAY ON BOTH DAYS***

Week 8 Tue August 15  
Wed August 16

Happy Feet 2 
Cats & Dogs 2: The Revenge of Kitty Galore 
***BOTH MOVIES PLAY ON BOTH DAYS***

Week 9 Tue August 22  
Wed August 23

Storks
The Lego Batman Movie 
***BOTH MOVIES PLAY ON BOTH DAYS***

Regal Parkway Plaza Stadium 18 & IMAX El Cajon, CA 7.7 June 20 View Schedule

Edwards Rancho San Diego Stadium 15 El Cajon, CA 10.8 June 20 View Schedule

2017 Summer Movie Express

Sesto Meucci
Casia Woven…

$395
$275

Summer Movie Express 2017 - Family fun movies playing on Tuesdays &
Wednesdays for the summertime!

Like 75K
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